



18800

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		55642A13	CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY, C	1		
1		55642A17	PANEL KIT	1		
NS	37	57577	DECAL, Power Trim	1		
2	16	55422	STUD, (#10-32 x 2.00)	4		
3	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	4		
4	11	27164	NUT AND LOCKWASHER, (#10-	4		
5		55738A	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	3		
6		48078	JUMPER WIRE (Red) (3.250 In.)	1		
7	84	69174A	WIRE, (24.00 Inches) (Red)	2		
8	88	69358A	CAP ASSEMBLY	1		
9	88	79091	FUSE, (20 Ampere)	1		
10		53107	JUMPER WIRE, (3.00 Inches) (P	1		
11		55641	RETAINER	1		
12	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	4		
13	84	87394A20	HARNESS	1		
14	54	46770	CLAMP	1		
15	10	29227	SCREW, (#8-32 x 0.50)	1		
16	11	34388	NUT (#8-32)	1		
17	84	79139A	JUMPER WIRE (Red)	1		
18	84	65999A	WIRE ASSEMBLY (Black) (5.00 In.	1		
18	84	65999A10	CABLE (Black) (6.00 In.)	1		
18	84	65999A	WIRE ASSEMBLY (Black) (12.00 In	1		
19	84	79139A	BATTERY LEAD (Red) (Positive)	1		
19	84	79138A	BATTERY LEAD (Black) (Negative)	1		
20	88	79023A90	FUSE ASSEMBLY, (90 Ampere)	1		
21	88	79137	CIRCUIT BREAKER	1		
22	84	79148A	JUMPER WIRE, Jumper (Red)	1		
23	54	24836	CLIP	4		
24		69205	C WASHER	4		
25	10	35401	SCREW, (#10 x 1.00), Wood	4		